TEAM NAME

RND 1
SCORE

PEN POINTS

RND 2
SCORE

PEN POINTS @101 501 /.\ 8

Milford 225.60 218.64

South Lyon Varsity 224.50 221.94

South Lyon East 222.70 218.12

Walled Lake Western 221.10 196.78

Walled Lake Northern 211.00 172.68
Walled Lake Central 203.10 161.92 16.00
Waterford United 126.30 159.00 40.00

444.24
446.44
440.82
417.88
383.68
349.02

245.30

RND 3
SCORE

PEN POINTS

TOTAL

PLACE

314.10 758.34 1
308.60 755.04 2
309.20 750.02 3
273.70 691.58 4
247.70 631.38 5
260.90 609.92 6
210.00 8.00 447.30 7




